Ergebnisse All Novice Show Overath (26.03.2016-27.03.2016)

Richter: Juergen Von Bistram

AQHA 201202: L1 Amt Grand Champion Mares

Back# Horse's Name

230

Majoras Red Chex

Rider's Name
Desiree Mueller

Owner's Name
Desiree Mueller

AQHA 201302: L1 Amt Reserve Champion Mare

Back# Horse's Name

252

Zans Special Zippo

Rider's Name
Meike Tetenberg

Owner's Name
Meike Tetenberg

AQHA 201402: L1 Amt Grand Champion Gelding

Back# Horse's Name

236

222

Nitesgonnabeelong

Rider's Name
Sabine Schulz

Owner's Name
Sabine Schulz

AQHA 201502: L1 Amt Reserve Champion Gelding
Back# Horse's Name

More Than A Hot Trot

AQHA 205001: RK Amt Mares - Shown: 3

Back# Horse's Name

252
202
213

230
252
213

236
222
229
215

224
252
202
213
229

215
224
252
222
213
214
230

Zans Special Zippo
Sweet Dun Pepolena
Calbars Proud Olena

Rider's Name
Beate C Kehrhahn

Rider's Name
Meike Tetenberg
Angela Behrend
Andrea Ghribi

Owner's Name
Wolf Bolko Kehrhahn

Owner's Name
Meike Tetenberg
Angela Behrend
Andrea Ghribi

AQHA 205202: L1 Amt Mares Three & Over - Shown: 3
Back# Horse's Name

Majoras Red Chex
Zans Special Zippo
Calbars Proud Olena

Rider's Name
Desiree Mueller
Meike Tetenberg
Andrea Ghribi

Owner's Name
Desiree Mueller
Meike Tetenberg
Andrea Ghribi

AQHA 207202: L1 Amt Geldings Three & Over - Shown: 4
Back# Horse's Name

Nitesgonnabeelong
More Than A Hot Trot
Diamond High Tech
Scotch Bar Obsession

Rider's Name
Sabine Schulz
Beate C Kehrhahn
Petra Mersmann
Pauline Hannappel

Owner's Name
Sabine Schulz

Wolf Bolko Kehrhahn
Melanie Eichhorn
Pauline Hannappel

AQHA 212001: RK Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 5
Back# Horse's Name

Miss Jeanie Do Good
Zans Special Zippo
Sweet Dun Pepolena
Calbars Proud Olena
Diamond High Tech

Rider's Name
Tina Klein

Meike Tetenberg
Angela Behrend
Andrea Ghribi
Petra Mersmann

Owner's Name
Tina Klein

Meike Tetenberg
Angela Behrend
Andrea Ghribi
Melanie Eichhorn

AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 7
Back# Horse's Name

Scotch Bar Obsession
Miss Jeanie Do Good
Zans Special Zippo
More Than A Hot Trot
Calbars Proud Olena
Move Machine
Majoras Red Chex

AQHA 234001: RK Amt Reining - Shown: 8

Back# Horse's Name

233
259
213
227
247

Spooks Enterprise
Rosezanas Pride
Calbars Proud Olena
AH Twenty One Guns
SES Rooster Lady

AQHA 234002: L1 Amt Reining - Shown: 9

Back# Horse's Name

230
233
259
221
213
255
247

250

Majoras Red Chex
Spooks Enterprise
Rosezanas Pride

Big Time Harlan
Calbars Proud Olena
Spooky Wookie Jac
SES Rooster Lady

Rider's Name
Pauline Hannappel
Tina Klein

Meike Tetenberg
Beate C Kehrhahn
Andrea Ghribi
Nora Giesen
Desiree Mueller

Rider's Name
Sakina Rayes

Arjang Khoshnevisan
Andrea Ghribi

Tanja Lommel

Kirstin Koenigs

Rider's Name
Desiree Mueller
Sakina Rayes

Arjang Khoshnevisan
Elena Jung

Andrea Ghribi

Pia Adams

Kirstin Koenigs

Owner's Name
Pauline Hannappel
Tina Klein

Meike Tetenberg
Wolf Bolko Kehrhahn
Andrea Ghribi

Nora Giesen

Desiree Mueller

Owner's Name
Sabrina Rayes
Arjang Khoshnevisan
Andrea Ghribi

Tanja Lommel

Kirstin Koenigs

Owner's Name
Desiree Mueller
Sabrina Rayes
Arjang Khoshnevisan
Elena Jung

Andrea Ghribi

Pia Adams

Kirstin Koenigs

AQHA 236001: RK Amt Western Riding - Shown: 1
Back# Horse's Name

JM Mister Perfect

Rider's Name
Dieter Mebus

Owner's Name
Dieter Mebus



1 250
2 215

AQHA 236002: L1 Amt Western Riding - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name

JM Mister Perfect
Scotch Bar Obsession

AQHA 238001: RK Amt Trail - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 202
2 213
3 211

Sweet Dun Pepolena
Calbars Proud Olena
Bar Sir Quincy Dee

AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name

215
213
252
219
211

O WNE

Scotch Bar Obsession
Calbars Proud Olena
Zans Special Zippo
LR Docs Saint Sadie
Bar Sir Quincy Dee

AQHA 238102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Trail - Shown:

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 222
2 224
3 230

224
211
239
219
213
202

OUhhWNE

1 224
2 215
3 222
4 211
5 236
6 219
7 213

More Than A Hot Trot
Miss Jeanie Do Good
Majoras Red Chex

Rider's Name
Dieter Mebus
Pauline Hannappel

Rider's Name
Angela Behrend
Andrea Ghribi
Lisa Maria Ehl

Rider's Name
Pauline Hannappel
Andrea Ghribi
Donata Lotz
Martina Huth

Lisa Maria Ehl

Rider's Name
Beate C Kehrhahn
Tina Klein

Desiree Mueller

Owner's Name
Dieter Mebus
Pauline Hannappel

Owner's Name
Angela Behrend
Andrea Ghribi
Lisa Maria Ehl

Owner's Name
Pauline Hannappel
Andrea Ghribi
Meike Tetenberg
Martina Huth

Lisa Maria Ehl

3

Owner's Name
Wolf Bolko Kehrhahn
Tina Klein

Desiree Mueller

AQHA 240001: RK Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name

Miss Jeanie Do Good
Bar Sir Quincy Dee

Roosters Snow White
LR Docs Saint Sadie
Calbars Proud Olena
Sweet Dun Pepolena

Rider's Name
Tina Klein

Lisa Maria Ehl
Elena Spiering
Martina Huth
Andrea Ghribi
Angela Behrend

Owner's Name
Tina Klein

Lisa Maria Ehl
Elena Spiering
Martina Huth
Andrea Ghribi
Angela Behrend

AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name

Miss Jeanie Do Good
Scotch Bar Obsession
More Than A Hot Trot
Bar Sir Quincy Dee
Nitesgonnabeelong
LR Docs Saint Sadie
Calbars Proud Olena

AQHA 240102:

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 230
2 214

1 211
2 219

1 222
2 236

1 214

213
250
245
259
227
239
247
202

O~NOOUTPAWN P

Majoras Red Chex
Move Machine

Rider's Name

Tina Klein

Pauline Hannappel
Beate C Kehrhahn
Lisa Maria Ehl
Sabine Schulz
Martina Huth
Andrea Ghribi

Owner's Name

Tina Klein

Pauline Hannappel
Wolf Bolko Kehrhahn
Lisa Maria Ehl
Sabine Schulz
Martina Huth

Andrea Ghribi

L1 Amt Walk Trot Horsemanship - Shown: 2

Rider's Name
Desiree Mueller
Nora Giesen

Owner's Name
Desiree Mueller
Nora Giesen

AQHA 242001: RK Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name

Bar Sir Quincy Dee
LR Docs Saint Sadie

Rider's Name
Lisa Maria Ehl
Martina Huth

Owner's Name
Lisa Maria Ehl
Martina Huth

AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name

More Than A Hot Trot
Nitesgonnabeelong

Rider's Name
Beate C Kehrhahn
Sabine Schulz

Owner's Name
Wolf Bolko Kehrhahn
Sabine Schulz

AQHA 242102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Western Pleasure - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name

Move Machine

Rider's Name
Nora Giesen

Owner's Name
Nora Giesen

AQHA 243001: RK Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name

Calbars Proud Olena
JM Mister Perfect
Sonitas Little Lenic
Rosezanas Pride

AH Twenty One Guns
Roosters Snow White
SES Rooster Lady
Sweet Dun Pepolena

Rider's Name
Andrea Ghribi

Dieter Mebus

Guido Wildfoerster
Arjang Khoshnevisan
Tanja Lommel

Elena Spiering
Kirstin Koenigs
Angela Behrend

Owner's Name
Andrea Ghribi

Dieter Mebus

Guido Wildfoerster
Arjang Khoshnevisan
Tanja Lommel

Elena Spiering
Kirstin Koenigs
Angela Behrend

AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 213
2 230
3 215

Calbars Proud Olena
Majoras Red Chex
Scotch Bar Obsession

Rider's Name
Andrea Ghribi
Desiree Mueller
Pauline Hannappel

Owner's Name
Andrea Ghribi
Desiree Mueller
Pauline Hannappel



4 259 Rosezanas Pride Arjang Khoshnevisan Arjang Khoshnevisan
5 250 JM Mister Perfect Dieter Mebus Dieter Mebus
6 245 Sonitas Little Lenic Guido Wildfoerster Guido Wildfoerster
7 233 Spooks Enterprise Sakina Rayes Sabrina Rayes
8 251 JM Jewels Gonna Rein  Eva Mebus Dieter Mebus
AQHA 244001: RK Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 213 Calbars Proud Olena Andrea Ghribi Andrea Ghribi
AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 222 More Than A Hot Trot Beate C Kehrhahn Wolf Bolko Kehrhahn
2 224 Miss Jeanie Do Good Tina Klein Tina Klein
3 213 Calbars Proud Olena Andrea Ghribi Andrea Ghribi
AQHA 252001: RK Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 224 Miss Jeanie Do Good Tina Klein Tina Klein
2 213 Calbars Proud Olena Andrea Ghribi Andrea Ghribi
3 239 Roosters Snow White Elena Spiering Elena Spiering
AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 222 More Than A Hot Trot Beate C Kehrhahn Wolf Bolko Kehrhahn
2 224 Miss Jeanie Do Good Tina Klein Tina Klein
3 213 Calbars Proud Olena Andrea Ghribi Andrea Ghribi
AQHA 401202: L1 Youth Grand Champion Mares
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 210 FM Zipposmayday Martha Duerholt Friedrich Dijaschtuk
AQHA 401302: L1 Youth Reserve Champion Mares
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 205 Shesgoodstuf Leana Brasseler Leana Brasseler
AQHA 405202: L1 Youth Mares Three & Over - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 210 FM Zipposmayday Martha Duerholt Friedrich Dijaschtuk
2 205 Shesgoodstuf Leana Brasseler Leana Brasseler
3 220 JCL Machos Success Lara Hagebusch Lara Hagebusch
AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 205 Shesgoodstuf Leana Brasseler Leana Brasseler
2 228 Hotline Six Julia Lorscheid Doris Lorscheid
3 210 FM Zipposmayday Martha Duerholt Friedrich Dijaschtuk
4 220 JCL Machos Success Lara Hagebusch Lara Hagebusch
AQHA 434002: L1 Youth Reining - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 256 Pretty Little Nici Lara Erker Dirk Erker
AQHA 436002: L1 Youth Western Riding - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 246 Slack League Hannah Wittelsbuerger Ekkehard Wittelsbuerger
AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 210 FM Zipposmayday Martha Duerholt Friedrich Dijaschtuk
2 228 Hotline Six Julia Lorscheid Doris Lorscheid
AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 210 FM Zipposmayday Martha Duerholt Friedrich Dijaschtuk
2 228 Hotline Six Julia Lorscheid Doris Lorscheid
AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 246 Slack League Hannah Wittelsbuerger Ekkehard Wittelsbuerger
2 228 Hotline Six Julia Lorscheid Doris Lorscheid
AQHA 443002: L1 Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 254 Laceys Hot Iron Merle Giesick Sandra Kleinschmidt
2 210 FM Zipposmayday Martha Duerholt Friedrich Dijaschtuk
AQHA 444002: L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 246 Slack League Hannah Wittelsbuerger Ekkehard Wittelsbuerger



Place
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PFGM R1340: Rasseoffene Reining - Shown: 8

Back# Horse's Name
256 Pretty Little Nici
221 Big Time Harlan
231 Lady Maria Dandy
244 Sam
258 Freya
223 Nikita
240 Golden Lucky Boy

Rider's Name
Lara Erker

Elena Jung
Melanie Mueller
Olaf Wiederstein
Sarah Weidenfeld
Sabrina Klawitter
Janik Steiner

Owner's Name
Dirk Erker

Elena Jung
Melanie Mueller
Olaf Wiederstein
Sarah Weidenfeld
Sabrina Klawitter
Larissa Steiner

PFGM R1360: Western Riding Rasseoffen - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name
240 Golden Lucky Boy

Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name
Janik Steiner

PFGM R1380: Rasseoffen Trail - Shown: 8
Rider's Name

207 Shorty Stefanie Breuer
249 Fullys Little Dream Catja Meister
240 Golden Lucky Boy Janik Steiner
241 PM Jack's Summerstar  Anja Streich
237 Cisco Katja Selbach
217 PM Royal Moon Friend  Elli Hess

Back# Horse's Name
225 Hera
234
218
235
260
249

TC Liberty
Deuces Little Doe

Spanish Heartbreaker

Gun Up The Roast
Fullys Little Dream

PFGM R1381: Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 8
Rider's Name

Tina Klein

Sabrina Schober

Nora Hildebrand

Rana Jacobs

Claudia Firnkes

Lynn Rinab

Owner's Name
Larissa Steiner

Owner's Name
Johannes Wasser
Melanie Knecht
Larissa Steiner
Sarah Patalas
Nicola Steiner

Elli Hess

Owner's Name
Regina Mueller
Sabrina Schober
Nora Hildebrand
Rana Jacobs
Claudia Firnkes
Melanie Knecht

PFGM R1383: Rasseoffen Trail In Hand - Shown: 6

Back# Horse's Name
258 Freya
220
229

205 Shesgoodstuf

JCL Machos Success
Diamond High Tech

Rider's Name
Sarah Weidenfeld
Lara Hagebusch
Petra Mersmann
Leana Brasseler

Owner's Name
Sarah Weidenfeld
Lara Hagebusch
Melanie Eichhorn
Leana Brasseler

PFGM R1400: Rasseoffene Horsemanship - Shown: 10

Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

217 PM Royal Moon Friend  Elli Hess

258 Freya Sarah Weidenfeld
226 FGM Bodyguard Daniela Koch
257 Painted Hobbit Christel Thermer
260 Gun Up The Roast Claudia Firnkes
237 Cisco Katja Selbach
240 Golden Lucky Boy Janik Steiner

Owner's Name

Elli Hess

Sarah Weidenfeld
Geraldine Hegemann
Christel Thermer
Claudia Firnkes
Nicola Steiner
Larissa Steiner

PFGM R1401: Walk Trot Horsemanship - Shown: 7

Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

225 Hera Tina Klein

201 Vanzis Storm Chaser Bianca Baum

249 Fullys Little Dream Lynn Rinab

234 Spanish Heartbreaker Sabrina Schober
209 Carla Corinna Buschhaus
235 Deuces Little Doe Rana Jacobs

218 TC Liberty Nora Hildebrand

Owner's Name
Regina Mueller
Bianca Baum
Melanie Knecht
Sabrina Schober
Corinna Buschhaus
Rana Jacobs

Nora Hildebrand

PFGM R1420: Rasseoffen Pleasure - Shown: 6

Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

217 PM Royal Moon Friend  Elli Hess

226 FGM Bodyguard Daniela Koch
237 Cisco Katja Selbach
260 Gun Up The Roast Claudia Firnkes
207 Shorty Stefanie Breuer

PFGM R1421: Walk Trot Pleasure - Shown: 6

Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

249 Fullys Little Dream Lynn Rinab

225 Hera Tina Klein

235 Deuces Little Doe Rana Jacobs

209 Carla Corinna Buschhaus
234 Spanish Heartbreaker Sabrina Schober
218 TC Liberty Nora Hildebrand

Owner's Name

Elli Hess

Geraldine Hegemann
Nicola Steiner
Claudia Firnkes
Johannes Wasser

Owner's Name
Melanie Knecht
Regina Mueller
Rana Jacobs
Corinna Buschhaus
Sabrina Schober
Nora Hildebrand



Place
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Place

Place

Place

Place
1

Allround Champion Rookie Amateur:

Allround Champion L1 Novice Amateur:

206
249
254
244
234
245
201
240
232

258
205
237
240

PFGM R1430: Rasseoffene Ranch Riding - Shown: 10
Back# Horse's Name

Cherokees Vanzi
Fullys Little Dream
Laceys Hot Iron

Sam

Spanish Heartbreaker
Sonitas Little Lenic
Vanzis Storm Chaser
Golden Lucky Boy
NZ Only Zips Magic

Rider's Name

Leana Brasseler
Catja Meister
Merle Giesick
Olaf Wiederstein
Lina Jonas

Guido Wildfoerster

Bianca Baum
Janik Steiner
Lisa Nellessen

Owner's Name
Angela Brasseler
Melanie Knecht
Sandra Kleinschmidt
Olaf Wiederstein
Sabrina Schober
Guido Wildfoerster
Bianca Baum
Larissa Steiner
Stefan Nellessen

PFGM R2120: Showmanship Rasseoffen - Shown: 4
Back# Horse's Name

Freya
Shesgoodstuf
Cisco

Golden Lucky Boy

Rider's Name
Sarah Weidenfeld

Leana Brasseler
Katja Selbach
Janik Steiner

Owner's Name
Sarah Weidenfeld
Leana Brasseler
Nicola Steiner
Larissa Steiner

WRR 1111: WRR Ranch Riding Open - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name

407
166

128

Milas
GL Miss April

Rider's Name

Laureen Freund

Bettina Boelingen

Owner's Name
Laureen Freund
Bettina Boelingen

WRR 1438: WRR Showmanship At Halter Open - Shown: 1
Back# Horse's Name

Samun

WRR 201: WRR Reining LK2 - Shown: 1
Rider's Name

Back# Horse's Name

407

191
129

129

Milas

Rider's Name

Saskia Kettler

Laureen Freund

Owner's Name
Saskia Kettler

Owner's Name
Laureen Freund

WRR 211: WRR Western Pleasure LK2 - Shown: 2
Back# Horse's Name

Jazz Freckles
Sunny 889

Rider's Name
Anna Schoenauer

Steffi Kettler

Owner's Name
Anna Schoenauer
Steffi Kettler

WRR 231: WRR Western Horsemanship LK2 - Shown: 1
Back# Horse's Name

Sunny 889

WRR 301: WRR Reining LK3 - Shown: 1
Rider's Name

Back# Horse's Name

85

128

128

Clarks Frosty

Rider's Name

Steffi Kettler

Lara Holz

Owner's Name
Steffi Kettler

Owner's Name
Peter Tirtey

WRR 311: WRR Western Pleasure LK3 - Shown: 1
Back# Horse's Name

Samun

Rider's Name

Saskia Kettler

Owner's Name
Saskia Kettler

WRR 331: WRR Western Horsemanship LK3 - Shown: 1
Back# Horse's Name

Samun

Rider's Name

Saskia Kettler

Owner's Name
Saskia Kettler

WRR 341: WRR Western Riding LK3 - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name

128

Samun

WRR 401: WRR Reining LK4 - Shown: 1
Rider's Name

Back# Horse's Name

85

Clarks Frosty

WRR 421: WRR Trail LK4 - Shown: 1
Rider's Name

Back# Horse's Name

129

Sunny 889

Rider's Name

Saskia Kettler

Isabell Bluhm

Steffi Kettler

Owner's Name
Saskia Kettler

Owner's Name
Peter Tirtey

Owner's Name
Steffi Kettler

WRR 441: WRR Western Riding LK4 - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name

129

Sunny 889

Rider's Name

Steffi Kettler

Owner's Name
Steffi Kettler

Calbars Proud Olena - Andrea Ghribi

Scotch Bar Obsession- Pauline Hannappel

Allround Champion L1 Novice Youth: FM Zipposmayday - Martha Duerholt

Allround Champion Rasseoffen:

Freya - Sarah Weidenfeld



